T E C H N I C A L  C A T A L O G U E  G A L L E R Y  2 0 2 0
EXECUTIVE PRESIDENTIAL MEETING BOARDROOM
TABLETOP CONFIGURATION
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
FREEPORT COLLECTION
216
2265 x 750 (h) 1600 x 750 (h)2265 x 750 (h) 1200 x 750 (h)1045 x 750 (h)
2400 x 1200

Matt f in ishings -  open gra in
Semi-gloss f in ishings -  c losed gra in
CODIFICATION
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
FREEPORT COLLECTION
234
NI EM NM
PI07
L07
PI15
L15
PI16
L16
PI02
L02
PI04
L04
PI11
L11
PI00
L00
PI13
L13
PI12
L12
PI09
L09
PI05
L05
PI17
L17
PI03
L03
PI01
L01
PI08
L08
PI06
L06
1
2
F ___ ___ ____
Length x Width x Hight FINISHINGS
* The shelves and the inner side of the auxiliary furniture will be in the same lacquered color as the
leather.
EXAMPLE
235
F 022 NM1 P101*
F 016 NM1 PI01
PI01
PI01
EM
EM
DIRECTIONAL TABLES
L 2085 A 1045 H 750 / 5 Pkg, 139 Kg, 0,976 m3
Directional table with wooden flip top cable
access, with optional leather insert and
optional full modesty panel.
Includes a wooden cable management tray
under the top.
F016/F018 ( k right)F017/F019 ( k left)
DIMENSIONS (MM.) CODE PRICE (€)  PKG  KG  M³
open grain closed grain /
lacquered
2085 x 1045 x 750
F016 ( k right)
1670 1802  5  139,0  0,976
F017 ( k left)
LEATHER INSET
2085 x 1045 x 750
F016 ( k right)
2113 2281  5  139,0  0,976
F017 ( k left)